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Description

199401190000
19701

01/19/1994
11:44:10

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199309020002
67811

199401190000
19691

01/19/1994
11:44:08

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199311290003
77441

199401190000
19731

01/19/1994
11:44:14

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199311290003
77211

199401190000
19741

01/19/1994
11:44:15

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199311180003
67831

199401190000
19751

01/19/1994
11:44:17

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199311090003
54891

199401190000
19781

01/19/1994
11:44:20

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199311240003
75321

199401190000
19791

01/19/1994
11:44:21

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK NA

199311100003
57551

199402080000
42591

02/08/1994
01:10:31

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199311040003
47601

199402080000
42651

02/08/1994
01:10:40

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312200004
08501

199402080000
42641

02/08/1994
01:10:38

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312290004
16951

199402080000
42981

02/08/1994
02:33:55

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199311180003
67761

199402080000
42991

02/08/1994
02:33:56

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199310210003
27231

199402080000
43011

02/08/1994
02:33:58

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199311230003
72771

199402080000
43001

02/08/1994
02:33:57

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199311030003
45941

199402080000
43021

02/08/1994
02:34:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312130003
98121

199402080000
43071

02/08/1994
02:34:07

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199310060003
07451

199402080000
43051

02/08/1994
02:34:04

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312010003
82721

199402080000
43041

02/08/1994
02:34:03

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199311240003
75341

199402080000
43031

02/08/1994
02:34:01

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199311100003
57551



199402080000
43091

02/08/1994
02:34:10

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199212210003
07801

199402080000
43101

02/08/1994
02:34:11

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199312100003
95951

199402160000
52931

02/16/1994
03:07:28

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199403170000
87471

03/17/1994
01:08:01

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

AMSOUTH
BANK

199403170000
87561

03/17/1994
01:34:40

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES REGENCY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

199307090002
00871

199403090000
76261

03/09/1994
10:02:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES MURPHY,
EDWIN J

199403090000
76301

03/09/1994
10:02:08

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES GILLILAND,
JAMES F

199403090000
76311

03/09/1994
10:02:09

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES SHOEMAKER,
PERCY E

199301150000
15411

199404110001
17901

04/11/1994
09:40:11

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES TARRANT,
WILLIAM
FRANK

199303070000
63911

199404110001
17911

04/11/1994
09:40:13

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES ROSS,
DONALD C

199404010001
08001

04/01/1994
03:49:52

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES WEBB,
WAYNE W

199205010000
67511


