Sea	rch Criteria	a Filters A	pplied: Le	gal Seq= '	1,0; Date I	Recorded=	= 1994; Na	me= AMS	OUTH MC	ORTGAGE	CO;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401190000 19701	01/19/1994 11:44:10	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK NA					199309020002 67811	
199401190000 19691	01/19/1994 11:44:08	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK NA					199311290003 77441	
199401190000 19731	01/19/1994 11:44:14	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK NA					199311290003 77211	
199401190000 19741	01/19/1994 11:44:15	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK NA					199311180003 67831	
199401190000 19751	01/19/1994 11:44:17	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK NA					199311090003 54891	
199401190000 19781	01/19/1994 11:44:20	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK NA					199311240003 75321	
199401190000 19791	01/19/1994 11:44:21	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK NA					199311100003 57551	
199402080000 42591	02/08/1994 01:10:31	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199311040003 47601	
199402080000 42651	02/08/1994 01:10:40	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199312200004 08501	
199402080000 42641	02/08/1994 01:10:38	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199312290004 16951	
199402080000 42981	02/08/1994 02:33:55	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199311180003 67761	
199402080000 42991	02/08/1994 02:33:56	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199310210003 27231	
199402080000 43011	02/08/1994 02:33:58	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199311230003 72771	
199402080000 43001	02/08/1994 02:33:57	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199311030003 45941	
199402080000 43021	02/08/1994 02:34:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199312130003 98121	
199402080000 43071	02/08/1994 02:34:07	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199310060003 07451	
199402080000 43051	02/08/1994 02:34:04	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199312010003 82721	
199402080000 43041	02/08/1994 02:34:03	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199311240003 75341	
199402080000 43031	02/08/1994 02:34:01	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199311100003 57551	

			_						
199402080000 43091	02/08/1994 02:34:10	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199212210003 07801	
199402080000 43101	02/08/1994 02:34:11	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			199312100003 95951	
199402160000 52931	02/16/1994 03:07:28	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				
199403170000 87471	03/17/1994 01:08:01	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	AMSOUTH BANK				
199403170000 87561	03/17/1994 01:34:40	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	REGENCY DEVELOPMEN T INC			199307090002 00871	
199403090000 76261	03/09/1994 10:02:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	MURPHY, EDWIN J				
199403090000 76301	03/09/1994 10:02:08	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	GILLILAND, JAMES F				
199403090000 76311	03/09/1994 10:02:09	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOEMAKER, PERCY E			199301150000 15411	
199404110001 17901	04/11/1994 09:40:11	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	TARRANT, WILLIAM FRANK			199303070000 63911	
199404110001 17911	04/11/1994 09:40:13	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	ROSS, DONALD C				
199404010001 08001	04/01/1994 03:49:52	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	WEBB, WAYNE W			199205010000 67511	